
June 2025 Exam Schedule 
Date Subject Room Time Supervisor 

Wednesday, June 11 English 30-1 Part A 
English 30-2 Part A 
English 20-1/2 Part A 
English 20-1/2 Part A 
English 10-1/2 Part A 
English 10-1/2 Part A 

115 
114 
109 
112 
100 
110 

9:00 – 12:00   
9:00 – 12:00  
9:00 – 12:00 
9:00 – 12:00 
9:00 – 12:00 
9:00 – 12:00 

Mr. Salmon 
Mr. B. Ralph 
Mrs. Avery 
Mr. Baker 
Mrs. Gorner 
Mrs. Hill 

     
Thursday, June 12 Social 30-1 Part A 

Social 30-2 Part A 
Biology 20 
Biology 20 

115 
114 
108 
110 

9:00 – 12:00  
9:00 – 12:00  
9:00 – 12:00  
9:00 – 12:00  

Mr. Salmon 
Mr. B. Ralph 
Mr. McMurray 
Mr. Baker 

     
Friday, June 13 Physics 20 

Grade 10/11/12 Review 
Math 10C 

116 
 

113 

9:00 – 12:00 
All Day 
9:00 - 12:00 

Mr. Wenzel 
 
Mr. Anderson 

     
Monday, June 16 Social 20-1/2 

Social 20-1/2 
Science 10  
Science 10 
Grade 10/11/12 Review 

109 
110 
116 
108 

 

9:00 – 12:00 
9:00 – 12:00 
9:00 – 12:00 
9:00 – 12:00 
All Day 

Mrs. Avery 
Mr. Baker 
Mr. Wenzel 
Mr. McMurray 
 

     
Tuesday, June 17 Math 30-1 

Math 30-2 
English 20-1/2 Part B 
English 20-1/2 Part B 
English 10-1/2 Part B 
English 10-1/2 Part B 
Grade 10/11/12 Review 

114 
115 
109 
112 
100 
110 

 

9:00 – 12:00 
9:00 – 12:00 
9:00 – 12:00 
9:00 – 12:00 
9:00 – 12:00 
9:00 – 12:00 
All Day 

Mr. Salmon 
Mr. B. Ralph 
Mrs. Avery 
Mr. Greep 
Mrs. Gorner 
Mrs. Hill 

     
Wednesday, June 18 English 30-1 Part B 

English 30-2 Part B 
Math 20-1 
Math 20-2 
Math 20-3 
Social 10-1/2 
Social 10-1/2 
Grade 10/11/12 Review 

115 
114 
100 
113 
106 
112 
110 

9:00 – 12:00  
9:00 – 12:00  
9:00 – 12:00  
9:00 – 12:00  
9:00 – 12:00  
9:00 – 12:00  
9:00 – 12:00  
All Day 

Mr. Salmon 
Mr. B. Ralph 
Mr. Baldry 
Mr. Anderson 
Mr. Wirzba 
Mr. Greep 
Mr. Baker 

     
Thursday, June 19 Social 30-1 Part B 

Social 30-2 Part B 
Chemistry 20 
Grade 10/11/12 Review 

115 
114 
100 

9:00 – 12:00  
9:00 – 12:00  
9:00 – 12:00  
All Day 

Mr. Salmon 
Mr. B. Ralph 
Mr. Wirzba 

     
Friday, June 20 Biology 30 114 9:00 – 12:00  Mr. Salmon 
     
Monday, June 23 Chemistry 30 114 9:00 – 12:00  Mr. Salmon 
     
Tuesday, June 24 Physics 30 114 9:00 – 12:00 Mr. Salmon 


