June 2025 Exam Schedule

	Julie 2023			
Date	Subject	Room	Time	Supervisor
Wednesday, June 11	English 30-1 Part A	115	9:00 - 12:00	Mr. Salmon
	English 30-2 Part A	114	9:00 - 12:00	Mr. B. Ralph
	English 20-1/2 Part A	109	9:00 - 12:00	Mrs. Avery
				,
	English 20-1/2 Part A	112	9:00 - 12:00	Mr. Baker
	English 10-1/2 Part A	100	9:00 - 12:00	Mrs. Gorner
	English 10-1/2 Part A	110	9:00 - 12:00	Mrs. Hill
Thursday, June 12	Social 30-1 Part A	115	9:00 - 12:00	Mr. Salmon
	Social 30-2 Part A	114	9:00 - 12:00	Mr. B. Ralph
				•
	Biology 20	108	9:00 - 12:00	Mr. McMurray
	Biology 20	110	9:00 - 12:00	Mr. Baker
Friday, June 13	Physics 20	116	9:00 - 12:00	Mr. Wenzel
	Grade 10/11/12 Review		All Day	
	Math 10C	113	9:00 - 12:00	Mr. Anderson
		110	5.00 12.00	
Monday, luna 10	Social 20 1/2	100	0.00 12:00	Mrs. Avor:
Monday, June 16	Social 20-1/2	109	9:00 - 12:00	Mrs. Avery
	Social 20-1/2	110	9:00 - 12:00	Mr. Baker
	Science 10	116	9:00 - 12:00	Mr. Wenzel
	Science 10	108	9:00 - 12:00	Mr. McMurray
	Grade 10/11/12 Review		All Day	
			, 2 0 	
Tuosday, Juna 17	Math 30-1	114	9:00 - 12:00	Mr. Salmon
Tuesday, June 17				
	Math 30-2	115	9:00 - 12:00	Mr. B. Ralph
	English 20-1/2 Part B	109	9:00 - 12:00	Mrs. Avery
	English 20-1/2 Part B	112	9:00 - 12:00	Mr. Greep
	English 10-1/2 Part B	100	9:00 - 12:00	Mrs. Gorner
	English 10-1/2 Part B	110	9:00 - 12:00	Mrs. Hill
	Grade 10/11/12 Review		All Day	
			7 lin Buy	
Mada and a share 10	English 20.4 Dout D	445	0.00 12.00	Mar. Columna
Wednesday, June 18	English 30-1 Part B	115	9:00 - 12:00	Mr. Salmon
	English 30-2 Part B	114	9:00 - 12:00	Mr. B. Ralph
	Math 20-1	100	9:00 - 12:00	Mr. Baldry
	Math 20-2	113	9:00 - 12:00	Mr. Anderson
	Math 20-3	106	9:00 - 12:00	Mr. Wirzba
	Social 10-1/2	112	9:00 - 12:00	Mr. Greep
	Social 10-1/2	110	9:00 - 12:00	Mr. Baker
	Grade 10/11/12 Review	110		WIT: Daker
	Grade 10/11/12 Review		All Day	
Thursday, June 19	Social 30-1 Part B	115	9:00 - 12:00	Mr. Salmon
	Social 30-2 Part B	114	9:00 - 12:00	Mr. B. Ralph
	Chemistry 20	100	9:00 - 12:00	Mr. Wirzba
	Grade 10/11/12 Review		All Day	
			, 	
Friday, June 20	Biology 30	114	9:00 - 12:00	Mr. Salmon
Thudy, Julie 20		114	5.00 - 12.00	
Manda, L. 22	Chamistry 22		0.00 12 00	Nu Coluce
Monday, June 23	Chemistry 30	114	9:00 - 12:00	Mr. Salmon
Tuesday, June 24	Physics 30	114	9:00 - 12:00	Mr. Salmon